pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY
CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

Butler County

Combined Government Ownerships

Rank

1

© 00 N O a0 b~ W DN

N N DN DN N N ) m m o
a A WO N ~ O © 00N O o » O NN ~ O

Employer
Federal Government
Butler Healthcare Providers
Westinghouse Electric Co LLC
AK Steel Corporation
Wal-Mart Associates Inc
Seneca Valley School District
PA State System of Higher Education
Butler Area School District
Penn United Technologies Inc
County of Butler
FedEx Supply Chain Inc
[I-VI Incorporated
Concordia Luth Health & Human Care
State Government
Armstrong Ultilities Inc
Oberg Industries LLC
Omnicell Technologies Inc
Giant Eagle Inc
Butler Medical Providers
Allegheny Health Network Healthcare
Kawneer Company Inc
Butler County Community College
Sheetz Inc
FedEx Ground Package System Inc

Mars Area School District

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Rank

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Top 50 Employers
3rd Quarter, 2023

Employer
ALDI Inc (Pennsylvania)
Alliance for Nonprofit Resources
MSA Worldwide LLC
Lowe's Home Centers LLC
Butler County Family YMCA
MSA Safety Pittsburgh Manufacturing
Crews Control
Passavant Community
Helping Hands Home Care Service Inc
Sun Energy Services LLC
Target Corporation
Bayer US LLC
Cranberry Township
Slippery Rock Area School
South Butler County School District
Home Depot USA Inc
Costco Wholesale Corporation
PPG Industries Inc
Hunter Truck Sales & Service Inc
Sherwood Oaks
UPMC Home Healthcare
AVI Food Systems Inc
Concordia Visiting Nurses
IDL Worldwide Inc

Marmaxx Operating Corporation

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis

(877) 4AWF-DATA ¢ www.workstats.dli.pa.gov

* workforceinfo@pa.gov

February 2024



pennsylvania ., Top 50 Industries

CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

Butler County 3rd Quarter, 2023

Rank Rank

2023 Q3 2020 Q3 NAICS Industry Description NAICS
1 1 Restaurants and Other Eating Places 7225
2 2 Management of Companies and Enterprises 5511
3 3 Elementary and Secondary Schools 6111
4 4 General Medical and Surgical Hospitals 6221
5 5 Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support 9211
6 N/A  Warehouse Clubs, Supercenters, and Other General Merchandise Retailers 4552
7 13  Home Health Care Services 6216
8 8 Individual and Family Services 6241
9 10 Building Equipment Contractors 2382
10 6 Continuing Care Retirement Communities and Assisted Living Facilities for the Elderly 6233
11 9 Offices of Physicians 6211
12 11 Grocery and Convenience Retailers 4451
13 14 Iron and Steel Mills and Ferroalloy Manufacturing 3311
14 22 Other Amusement and Recreation Industries 7139
15 32 Machinery, Equipment, and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 4238
16 17  Offices of Other Health Practitioners 6213
17 42  Medical Equipment and Supplies Manufacturing 3391
18 20  Automobile Dealers 4411
19 19 Building Material and Supplies Dealers 4441

20 23  Navigational, Measuring, Electromedical, and Control Instruments Manufacturing 3345
21 16  Computer Systems Design and Related Services 5415
22 18  Services to Buildings and Dwellings 5617
23 31 Other Specialty Trade Contractors 2389
24 12 Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities) 6231
25 29  Gasoline Stations 4571
26 24 Architectural, Engineering, and Related Services 5413
27 21 Metalworking Machinery Manufacturing 3335
28 34  Postal Service 4911
29 28  Architectural and Structural Metals Manufacturing 3323
30 27  Depository Credit Intermediation 5221
31 30 Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools 6113
32 36  Automotive Repair and Maintenance 8111
33 38  Employment Services 5613
34 N/A  Department Stores 4551
35 26  Grocery and Related Product Merchant Wholesalers 4244
36 39  National Security and International Affairs 9281
37 40  Personal Care Services 8121
38 37  Management, Scientific, and Technical Consulting Services 5416
39 N/A  Health and Personal Care Retailers 4561
40 44  Couriers and Express Delivery Services 4921
41 15 Investigation and Security Services 5616
42 46  Semiconductor and Other Electronic Component Manufacturing 3344
43 41 Offices of Dentists 6212
44 49  Warehousing and Storage 4931
45 35  Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services 5419
46 53  Child Care Services 6244
47 50  Outpatient Care Centers 6214
48 33  Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction 2373
49 54 Motor Vehicle and Motor Vehicle Parts and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 4231
50 43  General Freight Trucking 4841

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
Center for Workforce Information & Analysis
(877) AWF-DATA < www.workstats.dli.pa.gov * workforceinfo@pa.gov February 2024



