

Butler County

Combined Government Ownerships

Top 50 Employers

4th Quarter, 2023

Comb	ined Government Ownerships		
Rank	Employer	Ranl	c Employer
1	Federal Government	26	Helping Hands Home Care Service Inc
2	Butler Healthcare Providers	27	Alliance for Nonprofit Resources
3	Westinghouse Electric Co LLC	28	ALDI Inc (Pennsylvania)
4	AK Steel Corporation	29	Target Corporation
5	Wal-Mart Associates Inc	30	Costco Wholesale Corporation
6	Seneca Valley School District	31	MSA Worldwide LLC
7	PA State System of Higher Education	32	Butler County Family YMCA
8	Butler Area School District	33	Lowe's Home Centers LLC
9	Giant Eagle Inc	34	MSA Safety Pittsburgh Manufacturing
10	County of Butler	35	Sun Energy Services LLC
11	Penn United Technologies Inc	36	Passavant Community
12	Oberg Industries LLC	37	Slippery Rock Area School
13	Concordia Luth Health & Human Care	38	South Butler County School District
14	Armstrong Utilities Inc	39	United Parcel Service Inc
15	FedEx Supply Chain Inc	40	AVI Food Systems Inc
16	State Government	41	Bayer US LLC
17	II-VI Incorporated	42	Sherwood Oaks
18	Allegheny Health Network Healthcare	43	Home Depot USA Inc
19	Butler Medical Providers	44	PPG Industries Inc
20	Kawneer Company Inc	45	Dicks Sporting Goods
21	Omnicell Technologies Inc	46	UPMC Home Healthcare
22	Butler County Community College	47	Aramark Campus LLC
23	FedEx Ground Package System Inc	48	Lilgipper Inc
24	Sheetz Inc	49	Hunter Truck Sales & Service Inc
25	Mars Area School District	50	Ohio Security Systems Inc

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages



Butler County

Top 50 Industries 4th Quarter, 2023

Rank 2023 Q4	Rank 2020 Q4	NAICS Industry Description	NAICS
1	1	Restaurants and Other Eating Places	7225
2	2	Management of Companies and Enterprises	5511
3	3	Elementary and Secondary Schools	6111
4	4	General Medical and Surgical Hospitals	6221
5	5	Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support	9211
6	N/A	Warehouse Clubs, Supercenters, and Other General Merchandise Retailers	4552
7	11	Home Health Care Services	6216
8	7	Individual and Family Services	6241
9	8	Continuing Care Retirement Communities and Assisted Living Facilities for the Elderly	6233
10	9	Offices of Physicians	6211
11	12	Grocery and Convenience Retailers	4451
12	10	Building Equipment Contractors	2382
13	14	Iron and Steel Mills and Ferroalloy Manufacturing	3311
14	33	Machinery, Equipment, and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers	4238
15	17	Offices of Other Health Practitioners	6213
16	43	Medical Equipment and Supplies Manufacturing	3391
17	20	Automobile Dealers	4411
18	29	Navigational, Measuring, Electromedical, and Control Instruments Manufacturing	3345
19	18	Building Material and Supplies Dealers	4441
20	16	Computer Systems Design and Related Services	5415
21	15	Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)	6231
22	28	Architectural, Engineering, and Related Services	5413
23	22	Metalworking Machinery Manufacturing	3335
24	21	Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools	6113
25	31	Gasoline Stations	4571
26	32	Other Specialty Trade Contractors	2389
27	45	Other Amusement and Recreation Industries	7139
28	N/A	Department Stores	4551
29	34	Postal Service	4911
30	26	Architectural and Structural Metals Manufacturing	3323
31	27	Depository Credit Intermediation	5221
32	30	Grocery and Related Product Merchant Wholesalers	4244
33	35	Automotive Repair and Maintenance	8111
34	23	Services to Buildings and Dwellings	5617
35 36	40	National Security and International Affairs	9281
30	38	Management, Scientific, and Technical Consulting Services	5416
38	24 42	Employment Services Personal Care Services	5613 8121
39	42	School and Employee Bus Transportation	4854
40	25	Couriers and Express Delivery Services	4034
40	13	Investigation and Security Services	5616
42	50	Child Care Services	6244
42	N/A	Health and Personal Care Retailers	4561
43	41	Offices of Dentists	6212
44	36	Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services	5419
40	46	Semiconductor and Other Electronic Component Manufacturing	3344
40	53	Outpatient Care Centers	6214
48	57	Motor Vehicle and Motor Vehicle Parts and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers	4231
40	39	General Freight Trucking	4841
50	55	Warehousing and Storage	4931
	00		4001

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages